

P.B. Anandam Vs State of H.P. & Ors.

Cr. MMO No. 1161 of 2022

01.12.2025

Present: Mr. Rakesh Thakur and Mr. Rajat Sahrotra,
Advocates, for the petitioner.

In view of the request made by learned Counsel
for the petitioner, list on 03.12.2025.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

01st December, 2025
(Pramod)